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[bookmark: _Toc274225567]MDD Entity Id	54	-	Valid MTC SSC Combinations

	Meter Timeswitch Class Id
	MTC Effective From Settlement Date
	Market Participant Id
	MTC for Distributor Effective From  Settlement Date
	MTC for Distributor Effective To Settlement Date
	SSC Id
	SSC Effective From Settlement Date
	SSC Effective To Settlement Date
	Valid MTC/SSC Combination Effective From Settlement Date
	Valid MTC/SSC Combination Effective To Settlement Date
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093
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	01/04/1996
17/02/2010
20/04/2011
20/04/2011
14/12/2011
16/11/2011
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02/12/2008
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Column Name	Data Type/Length	Other information
Meter Timeswitch Class Id	Integer (3)	Mandatory
MTC Effective From Settlement Date	Date	Mandatory
Market Participant Id	4 Characters	Mandatory
MTC for Distributor Effective From  Settlement Date	Date	Mandatory4
MTC for Distributor Effective To Settlement Date	Date	Optional
SSC Id	4 Characters	Mandatory
SSC Effective From Settlement Date	Date	Mandatory
SSC Effective To Settlement Date	Date	Optional
Valid MTC/SSC Combination Effective 
From Settlement Date	Date	Mandatory
Valid MTC/SSC Combination Effective 
To Settlement Date	Date	Optional

Example

	Meter Timeswitch Class Id
	MTC Effective From Settlement Date
	Market Participant Id
	MTC for Distributor Effective From  Settlement Date
	MTC for Distributor Effective To  Settlement Date
	SSC Id
	SSC Effective From Settlement Date
	SSC Effective To Settlement Date
	Valid MTC/SSC Combination Effective From Settlement Date
	Valid MTC/SSC Combination Effective To Settlement Date

	5
	01/04/1996
	NORW
	01/04/1996
	
	0327
	01/04/1996
	
	01/04/1996
	

	502
	01/04/1996
	NORW
	01/04/1996
	
	0428
	01/04/1996
	
	01/04/1996
	

	575
	01/04/1996
	NORW
	01/04/1996
	
	0478
	01/04/1996
	
	29/01/1999
	20/12/2002
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